PRODUC T R ANGE
EXPERIENCE MOMENTS
OF WARMTH AND ATMOSPHERE
BonFeu stands for a recognizable and unique design and a high quality.
We always strive to develop fireplaces that are comfortable to use and
also suitable for delicious outdoor cooking. Creative and contemporary
designs that anticipate on current trends, but always with a certain
robustness that guarantees a long life. Because of these core values,

install, user-friendly and a perfect working height to barbecue.
Plancha 40 | SKU BPR3.400G
Foodbumper 80 | SKU BF 80
Plancha V45 | SKU BPR6.550Plancha V34 | SKU BPR6.450
30 | BONFEU 2021
Not only the BonFeu fireplaces and firepits are suitable
for outdoor cooking. The firebowls now offer outdoor
cooking because of our latest product introductions.
The special developed plancha’s and grills turns
your firebowl into a real outdoor cooking experience.
Available in 4 sizes (60, 80, 100 and 120) BonFeu offers
possibilities for the bigger firebowls.
The half shaped plancha’s and grills can be combined,
to experience the best of both products.
31BONFEU 2021 |
BonPlancha 60 | SKU VBP6.600
BonPlancha 80 | SKU VBP6.800
BonPlancha 100 | SKU VBP6.1000
BonPlancha 120 | SKU VBP6.1200
BonGrill 60 | SKU VGR6.600
BonGrill 80 | SKU VGR6.800
BonGrill 100 | SKU VGR6.1000
BonGrill 120 | SKU VGR6.1200
BonGrill 60H | SKU VGRH6.600
BonGrill 80H | SKU VGRH6.800
BonGrill 100H | SKU VGRH6.1000
BonGrill 120H | SKU VGRH6.1200
BonPlancha 60H | SKU VBPH6.600
BonPlancha 80H | SKU VBPH6.800
BonPlancha 100H | SKU VBPH6.1000
BonPlancha 120H | SKU VBPH6.1200
32 | BONFEU 2021
Pipe L 660 mm Ø 100 mm | SKU CH100.660R
Pipe L 660 mm Ø 100 mm | SKU CH100.660
Connector Ø100 90° | CN100.900